
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 
535 
72 

422 
408 
543 
630 
532 
531 
252 
770 
765 
515 
593 
626 
548 
473 
519 
590 
527 
419 
76 
36 

121 
132 
838 
71 
32 

405 
35 

494 
223 
202 
125 
114 
70 

105 
4 

645 
54 

275 
146 
41 

205 

Name 
Radek Vetrovský 
Liam Everts 
Camden Mc Lellan 
Scott Smulders 
Nick Domann 
Ivano van Erp 
Constantin Piller 
Cato Nickel 
Paul Bloy 
Valentin Kees 
Edvards Bidzans 
Mads Fredsøe 
Lucas Coenen 
Tobias Caprani 
Sebastian Meckl 
Collin Wohnhas 
Teddy Jondell 
Jayden Young Schmidt 
Andreas Krogh Jensen 
Sacha Coenen 
Justin Weirauch 
Joe-Louis Kaltenmeier 
Nick Sellahn 
Nicolai Skovbjerg 
William Kleemann 
Noel Zanocz 
Cevin Kröner 
Lucas Bruhn 
Jona Katz 
Maximilian Werner 
David Vondrák 
Adam Máj 
Dominic Bilau 
Justin Rock 
Rudolph Leon 
Colin Sarre 
Nils Weinmann 
Richard Stephan 
Lucas Schwarz 
Eric Rakow 
Leonard Frenker 
Eddy Frech 
Luca Bürger 

FNM 
ACCR 
FMB 
MSA 
KNMV 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMU 
FMB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMU 
DMU 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMU 
MAMS 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
CZE/ Píbram 

BEL/ Lummen 

RSA/ Germiston 

NED/ Alphen 

GER/ Meseberg 

NED/ Oss 

GER/ Eichendorf 

DEU/ Consrade 

GER/ Biberach 

GER/ Schwabniede

LAT/ Riga 

DEN/ 5240 

BEL/ auderghem 

DEN/ Langå 

GER/ Landsham 

DEU/ Lauterstein 

SWE/ Lidkoping 

DEN/ Middelfart 

DEN/Broager 

BEL/ audergheù 

GER/ Thalheim 

GER/ Hohberg-Ho

GER/ Schwerin 

DEN/ padborg 

DEN/ Tikob 

HUN/ Orosháza 

GER/ Rammingen 

DEN/ kirke Hylling

GER/ Holzgerlinge

GER/ Jena- Cospe

CZE/ Bozkov 

CZE/ Zvole 

GER/ Schwerin 

GER/ Schnelldorf 

GER/Gößnitz 

GER/ Haßfurt 

GER/ Filderstadt 

GER/ Großräschen

GER/ 99510 

GER/ Neubranden

GER/ Rennerod 

GER/ Bahretal 

GER/ Werl 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

Kosak Racing Team 

Team Beursfoon-KTM 

Kosak Racing Team 

TEAM Mefo Sport / IVE 432-YAMAHA MX

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM / MSC Freis

A-Team Neustrelitz 

Bauerschmidt KTM 

Team Waldmann 

MX MODULS 

CJT Racing Junior Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

MEFO SPORT RACING TEAM 

Team CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports / B

CJT Racing Junior Team 

ZIMBA Racing Team 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

Team CLASSIC Oil /SHR Motorsports / Ba

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Maurer Racing 

Hells 

Becker-Racing 

ADAC Württemberg e.V. 

Team Waldmann 

JD GUNNEX KTM RACING TEAM 

Kosak Racing Team 

KM Kaczmarek Motorsport 

Kosak Racing Team 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Masters Roo

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg / Kunkel Moto

ADAC Hessen Thüringen Masters Rookie

Mefo Sport Racing Team 

ADAC Westfalen 

Laps 
8 
9 
8 
9 
8 
9 
9 
9 
6 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
8 
9 
6 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 

Best Tm 
2:04.697 
2:06.383 
2:07.090 
2:07.111 
2:08.143 
2:08.237 
2:08.289 
2:08.552 
2:09.232 
2:09.250 
2:09.275 
2:09.796 
2:09.916 
2:10.666 
2:10.780 
2:11.534 
2:11.551 
2:11.797 
2:12.024 
2:12.483 
2:12.564 
2:14.067 
2:14.233 
2:14.438 
2:14.510 
2:14.874 
2:15.600 
2:15.891 
2:16.368 
2:16.637 
2:16.872 
2:17.276 
2:17.860 
2:18.234 
2:18.941 
2:19.239 
2:19.526 
2:19.677 
2:19.790 
2:19.877 
2:21.685 
2:23.759 
2:25.330 

Diff 

1.686 
2.393 
2.414 
3.446 
3.540 
3.592 
3.855 
4.535 
4.553 
4.578 
5.099 
5.219 
5.969 
6.083 
6.837 
6.854 
7.100 
7.327 
7.786 
7.867 
9.370 
9.536 
9.741 
9.813 

10.177 
10.903 
11.194 
11.671 
11.940 
12.175 
12.579 
13.163 
13.537 
14.244 
14.542 
14.829 
14.980 
15.093 
15.180 
16.988 
19.062 
20.633 

In Lap 
8 
9 
6 
9 
6 
7 
8 
3 
5 
9 
6 
7 
8 
6 
7 
7 
7 
8 
9 
8 
9 
7 
3 
9 
6 
7 
5 
3 
6 
6 
6 
8 
4 
5 
5 
5 
7 
8 
8 
6 
6 
7 
3 

km/h 
47,635 
47,000 
46,739 
46,731 
46,354 
46,320 
46,302 
46,207 
45,964 
45,957 
45,949 
45,764 
45,722 
45,459 
45,420 
45,159 
45,154 
45,069 
44,992 
44,836 
44,809 
44,306 
44,251 
44,184 
44,160 
44,041 
43,805 
43,712 
43,559 
43,473 
43,398 
43,270 
43,087 
42,971 
42,752 
42,660 
42,573 
42,527 
42,492 
42,466 
41,924 
41,319 
40,872 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 21 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 08.09.2018 13:23:28 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH 

posted at:             h
Reg. Nr.: MX-38/18

Int. 55. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
Klasse 4 Junior 85 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:59:53 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

08.09.2018 13:00 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        
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Pos 
44 

No. 
181 

Name 
Joel Hofmann 

FNM 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Fichtenberg 

Trademark 
KTM 

Entrant / Team  Laps 
7 

Best Tm 
2:30.939 

Diff 
26.242 

In Lap 
6 

km/h 
39,354 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 21 degrees, dry track 

Printed: 08.09.2018 13:23:28 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company GmbH 
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Reg. Nr.: MX-38/18

Int. 55. Gaildorfer ADAC Motocross 
Klasse 4 Junior 85 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 12:59:53 

Auf der Wacht 1,650 Km 

08.09.2018 13:00 

Timekeeping S.Kirchhof:                                                     Clerk of the course Michael Windmüller:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        
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